
L I V E C L O S E R T O N A T U R E

PORCELAIN   |  HEAVY DUTY FULL BODY  |
  CERAMIC WALL AND FLOOR TILES



Company Values

Ÿ Integrity

Ÿ Knowledge

Ÿ Honesty

Ÿ Duty

Ÿ Accountability

Ÿ Self respect 

Ÿ Transparency

Ÿ Customer satisfaction

Ÿ Employee happiness and 

Ÿ Social Responsibility

Mission Vision

To be successful in our mission and to be counted 
among the top trading companies of building 
materials in the Middle East in terms of quality of 
service, customer satisfaction and economic 
profitability to the stakeholders, maintaining our 
integrity and ensuring reliability.

Founded by a passionate team of enthusiasts with more than 20 years of experience in the field of Porcelain and 
Ceramic tiles market, we, , wish to take up the challenge of building an organized import The Tile Experts Trading LLC
pathway in the UAE building market, for Tiles consisting of Porcelain and Ceramic and related accessories. The members 
in our team have been associated with the top tile manufacturers in the UAE and have expertise and vast experience in 
marketing and sales in all B2B and B2C channels of the realm.

We are proud of our strengths, our experience, and our thorough knowledge of our field of expertise. Understanding the 
pulse of the market and the trends of change, we strive to identify the needs of our valuable clients with regards to tiles 
for floors, walls, outdoors and facades. We promise meeting timelines in sample submissions for your prestigious 
projects and delivering the products on time with the assurance of the best honest support for sales and after sales 
services.

Wishing to collaborate with you in your projects now and in the future for a mutually beneficial, lasting business 
relationship,

Who are we?

To provide the best quality ceramic and porcelain tiles, 
sourced from the top end manufacturers around the 
globe.

To provide sales and after sales services to our clientele 
of builders, contractors, consultant engineers, interior 
designers and individual project owners at / above par 
with the best standards in the industry.

To focus on matching the best quality parameters for 
the products we provide.

To motivate ourselves as a team to keep abreast with 
the changing market tastes and requirements, move in 
line with the trends and to update our inventory 
accordingly.

To always strive to maintain a mutually beneficial and 
strong relationship with all our clients, trade partners, 
stakeholders, employees and the society at large.

The concept, aesthetics and designs of floor and wall tiles are changing day by day at a pace hard to keep up with - both 
locally and globally. We, , are here to help you understand the trends and to keep you up to speed with The Tile Experts
the ever-changing requirements in the construction market.

We are here to place ourselves in a space that will help us to use our experience and expertise to create a responsible 
import channel, representing reputed international overseas brands in the UAE market environment. This, we know, will 
certainly instil more confidence in the buyers regarding their sales and after sales experience. With this vision, we are 
now happy and proud to introduce one of the best rated manufacturing brands from India, The  to the UAE L Group
Market space!

Our Thoughts

Work with us, and you will work with seasoned professionals - vigilant of 
deadlines, and committed to exceeding client expectations.
WE ARE EASY TO WORK WITH. 

Kindly read below the 10 reasons to love and choose us for your work:

1.  High quality tiles, which adhere to strict quality parameters in accordance with       
 ISO 10545-1 to 15
2.  Representation of a factory with more than 100,000 m2 per day production 
 capacity
3.  Sample submission within 2 days for our standard products and 10-14 days for   
 customized product
4.  Fast delivery schedules within 30-35 days of order confirmation
5.  Customization of any design, as per your choice (MOQ Required)
6.  Experts only Team: Highly experienced management team  with more than 20  
 years in UAE Construction market, supported by responsive and reliable sales 
 and support staff
7.  Capable of producing any size available in the industry
8.  Competitive and fair pricings
9.  Attention to details
10. Reachable any time, round the clock
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800x1600mm

HIGH GLOSSGLOSSY MATT

Also available in 
600x1200mm, 600x600mm

& 300x600mm



800x1600mm GLOSSY GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN

08-09

Omram Statuario

Regal Torano Statuario

L Lume Statuario

Calcutta Ap

Akhisar Onyx Light

Akhisar Onyx Beige

Also available in 600x1200mm, 600x600mm & 300x600mm



800x1600mm GLOSSY

10-11

Onyx Ice

Rossa Crema

Wolf Dyna

Adalya Crema

Botticino  Aurora

Gucci Crema

Also available in 600x1200mm, 600x600mm & 300x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



800x1600mm GLOSSY

12-13

L Dayna Cloud

Autumn Vanilla

Angel Grey Light

Orobica Light

Orobica Grey

Also available in 600x1200mm, 600x600mm & 300x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



800x1600mm HIGH GLOSS

14-15

Preview of Carolina Tiger

Adalya Choco

Angel Grey

Executive Black Carolina Tiger Big

Also available in 600x1200mm, 600x600mm & 300x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



800x1600mm MATT

Aznevil Grey

16-17

Aznevil White

Premio FlaxenPremio Peanut

Preview of Premio Flaxen

Also available in 600x1200mm, 600x600mm & 300x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



600x1200mm

GLOSSY      HIGH GLOSS      MATT
MATT PUNCH      MATT WOOD      BABY SATIN    

CARVING

GVT

Also available in 
600x600mm & 300x600mm



600x1200mm GLOSSY

Preview of Calacatta Honed

20-21

Preview of Lume Statuario

Lume StatuarioCarara Imperial

Calacatta Honed Carrara 96

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



600x1200mm GLOSSY

Preview of Snow Onyx Grey 

22-23

Statuario Stream

Statuario Windy

Mystery Onyx Grey

Snow Onyx Grey

Snow Onyx Pink

Norway Beige

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



600x1200mm GLOSSY

24-25

Preview of Nivea Crema

Bottochino Choco

Bottochino Gold

Blanco Ivery

Regal Onyx Copper Lighte

Regal Onyx Copper

Desert TravertinoNivea Crema

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



600x1200mm GLOSSY

Preview of Rapid Blanco

26-27

Preview of Roman Marfi

Piatra Grey Light Roman Marfil

Lucas SteelRapid Blanco

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



600x1200mm HIGH GLOSS 

28-29

Nivea Brown Piatra Grey

Paradise Crack Cloudy Aqua 

Preview of Nivea Brown

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



600x1200mm MATT

Preview of Runa Crema

30-31

Runa GreyContesto Light

Runa BrunoConcrete Brown

Runa CremaConcrete Cliff

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



32-33

600x1200mm MATT

Premio AshAntique Sepia

Antique Beige

Blanco Crema Forever Cemento Crema

Premio Gregio

Harvest Copper Light

Lino Abalone

Lino Trout

Harvest Copper

Wood Jk

Veneer Wallnut

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



600x1200mm MATT

Preview of 5005

34-35

5005 Decor 1

5002 Decor

Ambres Light Emprador Aqua

5002 Decor 1

5005 Decor

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



600x1200mm MATT PUNCH

Rustico Crema Rustico Umber

Rustico Silver Rustico Ash

36-37

Preview of Rustico Crema + Umber

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



600x1200mm

38-39

Preview of Florest Beige

MATT WOOD

Florest BeigeFlorest Almond

Pyrus BarriquePyrus Brown

Pyrus PinePyrus Mela Redox Wenge Kylis Griss

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



600x1200mm

40-41

Preview of Barrique Bronza

MATT WOOD

Barrique Bronze Light Barrique Naturel

Barrique Nero Light Barrique Nero

Barrique Bronze

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



600x1200mm BABY SATIN

Bellavista Beige Bellavista Grey

Statuario Jupiter

Crash Gold Satuario

42-43

Preview of Crash Gold Satuario

600x1200mm CARVING

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm

GLAZED MATT PORCELAIN & GLAZED POLISHED PORCELAIN



600x1200mm  |  600x600mm

GLOSSY      RUSTIC      SATIN      MATT

FULLBODY

Heavy Duty Full body tiles are 
also available in 20mm for outdoor use 

(in various designs)



600x1200mm GLOSSY

46-47

Preview of Dynamic Creama

FULLBODY COLLECTIONS

Dynamic Super White Dynamic White

Dynamic Quartz Dynamic Cream

Dynamic Creama Dynamic Almond

Dynamic Iris Dynamic Kota

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm



600x1200mm GLOSSY

48-49

Preview of Dynamic Steel Grey

FULLBODY COLLECTIONS

Dynamic Dove Dynamic Steel Grey

Dynamic Nero Dynamic Black

Dynamic Jet Black

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm



600x1200mm RUSTIC

50-51

Preview of Majestic Kota

FULLBODY COLLECTIONS

Majestic Super White Majestic Rock White

Majestic Quartz Majestic Cream

Majestic Creama Majestic Almond

Majestic Iris Majestic Kota

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm



600x1200mm RUSTIC

52-53

Preview of Majestic Dove

FULLBODY COLLECTIONS

Majestic Dove Majestic Steel Grey

Majestic Nero Majestic Black

Majestic Jet Black

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm



600x1200mm SATIN

54-55

Preview of Royal Iris

FULLBODY COLLECTIONS

Royal Super White Rock White

Rock Quartz Royal Cream

Rock Creama Rock Almond

Royal Iris Royal Kota

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm



600x1200mm

56-57

Preview of Royal Steel Grey

FULLBODY COLLECTIONS

Rock Dove Royal Steel Grey

Rock Nero Rock Black

Royal Jet Black

SATIN

Also available in 800x1600mm & 600x600mm



600x600mm MATT FULLBODY COLLECTIONS

58-59

Preview of Dynamic SandyDynamic Sandy Dynamic Gold Dynamic Choco

Dynamic Super White Dynamic Dove Dynamic Iris

Dynamic Steel Grey Dynamic Jet Black



600x600mm MATT

Royal Iris

FULLBODY COLLECTIONS

60-61

Preview of Rock NeroRock Sandy Rock Gold Rock Choco

Rock Dove Rock Nero

Royal Super White Royal Steel Grey Royal Jet Black



300x900mm
300x1200mm

MATT

FULLBODY



300x900mm MATT FULLBODY COLLECTIONS

64-65

Rock Creama Step Preview of Rock Brown Step

Rock Brown Step

Rock Silver Step

Rock Grey Step

Rock Black Step



300x1200mm MATT FULLBODY COLLECTIONS

66-67

Preview of Rock Nero

Rock White

Rock White (Step)

Rock White (Riser)

300x1200mm

200x1200mm

Rock Quartz

Rock Quartz (Step)

Rock Quartz (Riser)

300x1200mm

200x1200mm

Rock Creama

Rock Creama (Step)

Rock Creama (Riser)

300x1200mm

200x1200mm

Rock Almond

Rock Almond (Step)

Rock Almond (Riser)

300x1200mm

200x1200mm

Rock Choco

Rock Choco (Step)

Rock Choco (Riser)

300x1200mm

200x1200mm

Rock Dove

Rock Dove (Step)

Rock Dove (Riser)

300x1200mm

200x1200mm

Rock Black

Rock Black (Step)

Rock Black (Riser)

300x1200mm

200x1200mm

Rock Nero

Rock Nero (Step)

Rock Nero (Riser)

300x1200mm

200x1200mm



300x600mm

WALL

GLOSSY 



CERAMIC WALL COLLECTIONS300x600mm GLOSSY

70-71

Preview of 60406034

6034 L 6034 HL 1

6034 D 6034 F

5083

5083 L

5083 F5083 D

5111 

5111 HL 3

5111 D 5111 F

5130

5130 HL 1

5130 D 5130 F

6040

6040 HL 3

6040 HL 4

6009 

6009 HL 1



CERAMIC WALL COLLECTIONS300x600mm GLOSSY

72-73

Preview of 6015

5003

5003 L 5003 HL 1

5003 D 5003 F

Aarna 

Aarna L Aarna Decor 1 

Aarna D Aarna Decor 2 Aarna F

6015

6015 L 6015 HL 1

6015 D 6015 HL 2 6015 F

Job 1522 

Job 1522 HL 1

Jb 1555

Jb 1555 HL 1

Alaska

Alaska HL 4



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION OF GLAZED MATT & POLISHED TILE

REGULATORY PROPERTIES

Deviation in length & width

Deviation in Thickness

Deviation of Straightness in both side

Rectangularity

SURFACE FLATNESS   

Centre Curvature

Edge Curvature of Length

Edge Curvature of Width

Glossiness

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES   

Water absorption

Modulus of repture

Breaking strength

Impact resistance

Surface abrasion resistance

Thermal expansion(COE)

Thermal shock resistance

Moisture expansion

Crazing Resistance

Frost resistance

Color difference

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES   

Chemical resistance

Stain resistance

Lead & Cafmium given off by glazes tiles

SAFETY PROPERTIES   

Fire resistance

± 0.3%

± 5.0%

± 0.3%

± 0.3%

± 0.4%

± 0.4%

± 0.4%

As per mfg.

0.50%

35 N/mm�

Min. 1300 N

Min. 0.55

As per mfg.

As per mfg.

No damage

Max 0.6 mm/n

No damage

No damage

<0.75

No damage

Resistant

As per mfg.

As per mfg.

± 0.03%

± 0.70%

± 0.07%

± 0.05%

± 0.03%

± 0.03%

± 0.05%

Min 85%

0.05%

Min. 40 N/mm�

Min. 1700 N

Min. 0.80

Min. Class-4

Max. 6.5 x 10-6

No damage

0.01

No damage

No damage

0.4

No damage

Resistant

Does not yield Pb & Cd

Fireproof

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

GLOSSYMETER

ISO-10545-3

ISO-10545-4

ISO-10545-4

ISO-10545-5

ISO-10545-7

ISO-10545-8

ISO-10545-9

ISO-10545-10

ISO-10545-11

ISO-10545-12

ISO-10545-16

ISO-10545-13

ISO-10545-14

ISO-10545-15

N.A.

CHARACTERISTIC STANDARD AS PER 
ISO-13006/2018

THE VALUE 
STANDARDS WE FOCUS ON

TEST 
METHOD 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION OF FULLBODY TILE

REGULATORY PROPERTIES   

Deviation in length & width

Deviation in Thickness

Deviation of Straightness in both side

Rectangularity

SURFACE FLATNESS   

Centre Curvature

Edge Curvature of Length

Edge Curvature of Width

Surface Quality

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES   

Water absorption

Modulus of repture

Breaking strength

Impact resistance

Surface abrasion resistance

Thermal expansion(COE)

Thermal shock resistance

Moisture expansion

Crazing Resistance

Frost resistance

Color difference

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES   

Chemical resistance

Stain resistance

SAFETY PROPERTIES   

Fire resistance

± 0.3%

± 5.0%

± 0.3%

± 0.3%

± 0.4%

± 0.4%

± 0.4%

As per mfg.

0.50%

35 N/mm�

Min. 1300 N

Min. 0.55

As per mfg.

As per mfg.

No damage

Max 0.6 mm/n

No damage

No damage

<0.75

No damage

Resistant

As per mfg.

± 0.03%

± 0.03%

± 0.05%

± 0.05%

± 0.04%

± 0.05%

± 0.05%

Min 95%

0.05%

Min. 36 N/mm�

Min. 2100 N

Min. 0.83

Min. Class-4

Max. 3.15 x 10-6

No damage

0.02

No damage

No damage

0.4

No damage

Resistant

Fireproof

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-3

ISO-10545-4

ISO-10545-4

ISO-10545-5

ISO-10545-7

ISO-10545-8

ISO-10545-9

ISO-10545-10

ISO-10545-11

ISO-10545-12

ISO-10545-16

ISO-10545-13

ISO-10545-14

N.A.

CHARACTERISTIC STANDARD AS PER 
ISO-13006/2018

THE VALUE 
STANDARDS WE FOCUS ON

TEST 
METHOD 



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION OF CERAMIC WALL TILES

REGULATORY PROPERTIES   

Deviation in length & width

Deviation in Thickness

Deviation of Straightness in both side

Rectangularity

SURFACE FLATNESS   

Centre Curvature

Edge Curvature of Length

Edge Curvature of Width

Surface Quality

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES   

Water absorption

Modulus of repture

Breaking strength

Impact resistance

Surface abrasion resistance

Thermal expansion(COE)

Thermal shock resistance

Moisture expansion

Crazing Resistance

Frost resistance

Color difference

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES   

House Hold Chemical resistance

Acid & Alkalies

Stain resistance

Lead & Cafmium given off by glazes tiles

SAFETY PROPERTIES   

Fire resistance

± 0.3%

± 10.0%

± 0.3%

± 0.3%

± 0.4%

± 0.4%

± 0.4%

As per mfg.

>10.00%

12 N/mm�

Min. 600 N

Min. 0.55

As per mfg.

As per mfg.

No damage

Max 0.6 mm/n

No damage

No damage

<0.75

Min. Class B (v)

Min. Class LB (v)

Min. Class 3

As per mfg.

As per mfg.

± 0.04%

± 0.50%

± 0.05%

± 0.07%

± 0.03%

± 0.04%

± 0.07%

Min 95%

13.30%

Min. 13.6 N/mm�

Min. 615 N

Min. 0.65

Min. Class-4

Max. 5.80 x 10-6

No damage

0.02

No damage

No damage

0.35

No damage

No damage

No damage

Does not yield Pb & Cd

Fireproof

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-3

ISO-10545-4

ISO-10545-4

ISO-10545-5

ISO-10545-7

ISO-10545-8

ISO-10545-9

ISO-10545-10

ISO-10545-11

ISO-10545-12

ISO-10545-16

ISO-10545-13

ISO-10545-13

ISO-10545-14

ISO-10545-15

N.A.

CHARACTERISTIC STANDARD AS PER 
ISO-13006/2018

TEST 
METHOD 

THE VALUE 
STANDARDS WE FOCUS ON

LIVENZA  BS EN 14411 LIVENZA  CE

LIVENZA ISO 45001

LIVENZA ISO 14001LIVENZA ISO 9001



GROUP OF COMPANIES 
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Office 1003, SIT Tower
DSO, Dubai UAE

The Tile Experts LLC

Tel Office : 00971 4 3969272

support@thetilexperts.com  
www.thetilexperts.com

At. Rangpar, Jetpar Road
Morbi - 363642 ,Gujarat India
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